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DATE ON THE CARD

April 14/21/28 Open Practice

Sat, May 5 Spring Nationals: Late Models, Super Stocks, Trucks, V8 Stocks, Bone Stocks

Sat, May 12 Late Models, Super Stocks, V8 Stocks

Sat, May 19 Lucas Oil Sportsman Cup, Bone Stocks

Mon, May 21 Ontario Cycling Association

Sat, May 26 Late Models, Super Stocks, Trucks, King of the Hill

Sun, May 27 Automotive Swap Meet

Fri, June 1 ISMA Supermodifieds 50, Ontario Pro Challenge Series, Lucas Oil Canadian Vintage Modifieds

Fri, June 8 Late Models, Super Stocks, Bone Stocks

Sat, June 9 Rusty Wallace Racing Experience

Fri, June 15 Super Stocks, Trucks, V8 Stocks

Fri, June 22 King of the Wing Super Sprints, Late Models, Bone Stocks

Fri, June 29 APC Series, Super Stock 50 Lap Special, King of the Hill

Fri, July 6 Late Models, V8 Stocks, Bone Stocks

Fri/Sat July 13-14 Monster Truck Throwdown

Fri, July 20 Super Stocks, Trucks, Bone Stocks

Fri, July 27 Late Models, V8 Stocks, Bone Stocks, King of the Hill

Fri, August 3 Super Stocks, Trucks, V8 Stocks

Fri, August 10 Super Stocks, V8 Stocks, Bone Stocks

Sat, August 18 ISMA Supermodifieds 75, Lucas Oil Canadian Vintage Modifieds, Open Wheel Modifieds

Fri, August 24 Late Models, Super Stocks, Bone Stocks

Fri, August 31 Super Stocks, Trucks, V8 Stocks, King of the Hill + Junior Racing League

Fri, September 7th Championship Night: Late Models, Super Stocks, Trucks, V8 Stocks

Sat, September 8 Rusty Wallace Racing Experience

Sun, September 9 Automotive Swap Meet

Fri, September 14 Great Canadian Weekend: Late Models, Super Stocks, Trucks, V8 Stocks, Bone Stocks

Sat, September 15 Great Canadian Weekend: APC Series Championship, ROC Sportsman Modifieds

Sat, September 22 Jetwerx National Motocross Series

Sat, September 29 Pumpkin Smasher: Bone Stock Championship, Demolition Derby

Sat, October 6 Ice Maker Enduro 150
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